

{ )  
W.P(C)No. 47 OF 1998  
ITEM No.2

COURT No. 5

SECTION PIL/IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.47/1998

NAVIN M. RAHEJA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS

Respondent (s)

(With appln(s) for directions and application for  
intervention/impleadment )

( With prayer for interim relief and office report )

(For direction)

WITH

S.L.P.(C) No.1474/1998

( With appln. for exemption from filing O.T. )

( For further directions )

Date : 03/05/2001 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. N. Safaya, adv.

In WP(C) 47/1998

Mr. Anand Agrawal, adv.

Ms. Savita Singh, adv.

Mr. Navin M. Raheja (in person)

Mr. Randhir Jain, adv.

In SLP(C) 1474/1998

Mr. Prakash Shrivastava, adv.

I. A. No. 3 & 4

Ms. Mamta Tiwari, adv.

Mr. P. Sridhar, Adv.

Mr. G.R.K. Prasad, adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. A.D.N. Rao, adv.

UOI

Mr. K.C. Kaushik, Adv.

Mr. S.N. Terdol, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

For Central Zoo Authority

Mr. A.D.N. Rao, adv.

For UTs Andaman & Nicobar,

Ms. Shashi Kiran, adv.

Daman & Diu, Dadra & Nagar

Mr. D.S. Mahra, adv.

Haveil, Lakshadeep and

NCT of Delhi

For State of Rajasthan

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr. A. P. Dhamija, Adv.

Mrs. Anjali Doshi, adv.

For State of Meghalaya

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, adv.

...2/-

: 2 :

For Govt. of Pondicherry	Mr. V.G. Pragasam, adv.
For State of Manipur	Mr. KH Nobin Singh, adv.
For State of Goa	Ms. A Subhashini, adv.
For State of Arunachal Pradesh	Mr. Anil Shrivastav, adv.
For State of Kerala	Mr. G Prakash, adv.
For States of Gujarat & Mizoram	Ms. Hemantika Wahni, adv. Ms. Sumita Hazarika, adv.  Mr. Ashok Mathur, adv.
For State of Bihar	Mr. Kumar Rajesh Singh, adv. Mr. B.B. Singh, adv.
For State of Assam	Mr. Shakil Ahmad Syed, adv.
For State of Haryana	Mr. Mahabir Singh, adv.
For State of Maharashtra	Mr. S.S. Shinde, adv. Mr. S V Deshpande, adv.
For State of Nagaland	Mr. Kailash Vasdev, Sr. adv. Mr. Sanjay K. Shandilya, adv. Mrs. V.D. Khanna, adv.
For State of U.P.	Mr. R.C. Verma, Adv. Mr. Kamlandra Misra, Adv. Mr. Vivek Vishnoi, Adv. Ms. Kiran Kapoor, Adv.
For State of M.P.	Mr. Satish K Agnihotri, adv. Mr. Anil K Pandey, adv.
For State of T.N. and Sikkim	Mr. A Mariarputham, adv. Ms. Aruna Mathur, adv. Mr. Anurag D Mathur, adv. for M/s. Arputham Aruna & Co.
For State of A.P.	Mr. T.V. Ratnam, adv. Mr. K. Subba Rao, Adv.  Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, Adv.
For State of Punjab	Mrs. Jayshree Anand, AAG. Mr. G. Sivabalamurugan, adv. Mr. Rajiv Kumar Sharma, adv. Mr. R.S. Suri, adv.
For State of Chattisgarh	Ms. Madhur Dadlani, adv. Mr. Prakash Shrivastava, adv.
For State of Uttaranchal	Mr. Ajay K. Agrawal, adv. Ms. Alka Agrawal, Adv. Ms. Anamika Agrawal, Adv. Mr. Vibhakar Mishra, Adv.

: 3 :

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, adv.

Mr. N Ganpathy, adv.

Mr. K K Rai, adv.

Mr. Naresh K. Sharma, adv.

Mr. C.S.S. Rao, adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J  
.SP2

List in the month of July, 2001. Meanwhile reply be  
filed by the State of Uttranchal.

.SP1

(Meenu Sethi)  
Court Master

(Om Prakash)  
Court Master