

W.P(C)No. 47 OF 1998

ITEM No.1
NMD CASE

Court No. 3

SECTION PIL
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.47/1998

NAVIN M. RAHEJA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for directions and Appln. for Intervention
/Impleadment with prayer for interim relief and office report)

With

SLP(C)No.1474/1998

Date : 06/12/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Narendra Safaya, Adv.
 Mr. Randhir Singh Jain, Adv.

 Mr. Prakash Shrivastava, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.
 Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.
 Mr. N. Ganpathy, Adv.
 Mr. C.S. Srinivasa Rao, Adv.
 Mr. K.K. Rai, Adv.
 Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
 Ms. Sandhya Goswami, Adv.
 Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.
 Mr. Satish K. Agnihotri, Adv.
 Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, Adv.
 Mr. J.P. Dhanda, Adv.
 Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv.
 Ms. A. Subhashini, Adv.
 Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh, Adv.
 Mr. S. Biswajit Meitei, Adv.
 Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.
 Mr. T.V. Ratnam, Mr. K. Subba Rao, Adv.
 Mrs. Aruna Mathur, Adv. for
 M/s Arputham, Aruna & Co.
 Mr. R.C. Verma, Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.
 Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.
 Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.

...2

Mr. S.S. Shinde, Mr. S.V. Deshpande, Advs.

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv.
Mr. K.C. Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Krishan Mahajan, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

Mr. Naresh K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay K. Shandilya, Adv.
Mrs V.D. Khanna, Adv.

Mr. Ajay K. Agrawal., Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Chandra, Adv.

Mrs. Jayshree Anand, AAG, Punjab
Mr. G. Sivabalamurugan, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.

Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Mehta., Adv.

Mr. Sridhar P., Adv.
Mr. Sudhir Mishra, for
Mr. G. RamaKrishna Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

It is stated that the State of Uttranchal has filed an affidavit. Any response to the same be filed by the 10th of January, 2002. Put up this matter in the 3rd week of January, 2002.

.SP1

(J.S. Rawat)
Court Master

(Suneet Bala Sharma)
Court Master