

\2001
W.P(C)No. 47 OF 1998

ITEM No.27

Court No. 8

SECTION PIL
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.47/1998

NAVIN M. RAHEJA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for directions and Intervention/Impleadment and with
prayer for interim relief)
With

SLP(C)No.1474/1998 - With appln. for exempt.from filing O.T. &
for further directions

Date : 24/02/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For the parties:

Petitioner-In-Person

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma,Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

Mr. CSS. Rao, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Rai,Adv.

For Gujarat &
Mozpram:

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, adv.

Ms. Aruna Gupta,Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

Ms. Sandhya Goswami,Adv.

State of Arunachal

Mr. Anil Shrivastav,Adv.

For State of M.P.:

Mr. Sakesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Satish K. Agnihotri,Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale,Adv.

For Manipur:

Mr.Khwairakpam Nobin Singh,Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee,Adv.

For Goa

Ms. A.Subhashini,Adv.

For Sikkim: M/s A.Mariarputham, Aruna Mathur,
Anurag D.Mathur, Advs.for
M/s Arputham, Aruna & Co.

For State of U.P. Mr. KL. Janjani, Adv.
Mr. R.C. Verma, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.
Mr. Manish Shanker, Adv.

Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.

Mr. S.V. Deshpande, Adv.

Mr. J.P. Dhanda, Adv.

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv.

Mr. Naresh K. Sharma, Adv.

For Nagaland: Mr. SK Shandilya, Adv.
Mrs V.D. Khanna, Adv.

For Uttaranchal: Mr. Gaurab Banerjee, AAG.
Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.
Ms. Sangeeta Sharma, Adv.c

Mr. PN Mishra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ajay K. Agrawal., Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.

Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, Adv.

For Tripura: Ms. Mohna Lal, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Mehta., Adv.

Mr. C.Parmasivam, Adv.
Mrs. Revathy Raghavan, Adv.

M/s P.Sridhar, Sudhir Mishra, Pankaj Singh,
PS. Narasimha, GRK Prasad, A. Bhattacharya, Advs.

State of Punjab: M/s RK Rathore, AAG
Mr. RS Suri, Adv.

NCT of Delhi: Mr. RK. Rathore, Adv.
Mr. A. Mishra, Adv.
Mr. D. Mittaveli, Adv.
Mr. Daman, Adv.
Mr. Lakshdweep, Adv.

M/s Parveen K. Rai, RS Yadav, Advs.

State of Bihar: M/s Kumar Rajesh Singh, BB Singh, Advs.
Mr. Ramesh Babu MR, Adv.
M/s Sudhir Mishra, Pankaj K. Singh, Advs.
M/s SS Shinde, VN Raghupathy, Advs.

M/s TV Ratnam, K. Subba Rao, Advs.

