

Đ

W.P(C)No. 47 OF 1998  
ITEM No.39

Court No. 6

SECTION PIL  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.47/1998

NAVIN M. RAHEJA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for directions & Intervention/Impleadment & directions )  
With

SLP(C)No.1474/1998 - For Further Directions

Date : 07/11/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s) In person

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma,Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

Mr. C.S. Srinivasa Rao,Adv.

Mr. K.K. Rai,Adv.

For Gujarat & Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.  
Ms. Monika Bapna, Adv.

Ms. Sandhya Goswami,Adv.

Mr. Anil Shrivastav,Adv.

For M.P.: Mr. Satish K. Agnihotri,Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale,Adv.

State of Manipur: Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh,Adv.

For Meghalaya: Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee,Adv.

For Goa: Ms. A.Subhashini,Adv.

For Sikkim: Mr. A. Mariarputham, Adv.

Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv. for  
M/s Arputham, Aruna & Co., Adv.

For U.P.: Mr. R.C. Verma, Adv.  
M/s Mukesh Varma, Manish Shanker, Advs.

Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.

Mr. S.V. Deshpande, Adv.

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv.

Mr. Naresh K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Banerjee, AAG.  
Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.  
Mrs. Sangeeta Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Pramod Kr. Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.

Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Mehta., Adv.

Mrs. Revathy Raghavan, Adv.

Ms. Geetanjali Mohan, Adv.

For Bihar: Mrs. Sunit R. Singh, adv.  
Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.

For UT.Chandigarh; Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.  
Mrs. Shomila Bakshi, Adv.  
Ms.J. Berooah, Adv.

Mr. J.S. Attri, Adv.

For Nagaland: Mr. U. Hazarika, Adv.  
Ms. Madhvi Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.

For A.P. Mr. TV. Ratnam, Adv.  
Mr. K. Subba Rao, Adv.

Mr. SS. Shinde, Adv.  
Mr. Mukesh K. Giri, Adv.

M/s PS. Narasimha, P.Sridhar,  
Mr. Ananga Bhattacharya, G.Sheshagiri, Advs.

Mr. Sridhar Potaraju, Adv.  
Mr. Sudhir Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Pankaj Singh, adv.

For Tamil Nadu: Mr. PN. Ramalingam, Adv.  
Mr. V. Balaji, Adv.

For Haryana: Mr. Praveen Kumar Rai, Adv.  
Ms. Kavita Wadia, Adv.

For Pondicherry: Mr. VG. Pragasam, Adv.

For Punjab: Mr. RK. Rathore, Adv.  
Mr. RS. Suri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A.Nos.3 and 4

On request of Mr. A.D.N. Rao, M.O.E.F is granted further one week's time to file an affidavit in terms of Order dated 9th October, 2003. List the matter after two weeks.

The matter regarding allocation of funds and making suitable provision for water supply to the animals shall be listed after four weeks.

(S. Thapar)

(V.P. Tyagi)

PS to Registrar

Court Master