

Ü

W.P(C)No. 47 OF 1998
ITEM No.MM-1

Court No. 5

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No. 3 & 4 in Writ Petition(Civil) No.47/1998

NAVIN M. RAHEJA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS
(For directions and intervention/impleadment)

Respondent (s)

Date : 08/01/2004 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For UOI:Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv.
(Mentioned by)

UPON being mentioned & hearing counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

The matter is adjourned for one week.

(N. Annapurna) (V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master Court Master

Note: This matter is shown in Advance List No.2073 as
item No.39 for 12.1.2004.