

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.47/1998

NAVIN M. RAHEJA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS

Respondent (s)

(With appln. for directions, intervention/impleadment and office report)

With S.L.P.(C) No.1474/1998

(With appln. for exem. from filing O.T.)

(For Further Directions)

Date : 06/02/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Petitioner (s)Petitioner-In-Person

Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

-Uttaranchal:Ms. Sangeeta Sharma, Adv.

Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.

-Manipur:Mr. KH. Nobin Singh, Adv.

-Punjab:Mr.R.K. Rathore, Addl.Adv.Genl.

for Mr. R.S.Suri, Adv.

-Haryana:Mr. Satinder S. Gulati, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Kumar Rai, Adv.

Mrs. Kamaldeep Kaur Gulati, Adv.

Ms.Kavita Wadia, Adv.

-Bihar:Ms. Sunita R. Singh, Adv.

Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.

-Goa:Ms. A. Subhashini, Adv.

-Jharkhand:Mr. Rajesh Pathak, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

-Pondicherry:Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.

- Orissa:Mrs.Kirti Mishra, Adv.

-NCT of DelhiMr. R.K. Rathore, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

...2/-

-2-

-Andaman & Nicobar | Mr. R.K. Rathore, Adv.

Dadra & Nagar Haveli | Mr. D.S.Mehra, Adv.
Daman & Diu |
Lakshdweep|

-Sikkim:Mr. A. Mariarputham, Adv.
Mrs. Aruna Mathur, Av.

for M/s Arputham, Aruna & Co., Adv.

-Arunachal Pradesh:Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Dutt, Adv.

-U.P.:Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.

-Maharashtra:Mr. Mukesh K. Giri, Adv.

-Nagaland:Mr. U. Hazarika, Adv.
Ms. Madhvi Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.

-Gujarat & Mizoram:Mrs. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
Ms. Aruna Gupta, Adv.

-UOI:Mr. Raju Ramachandran, A.S.G.
Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv.
Mr. R.K. Rathore, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

-Karnataka:Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

-Madhya Pradesh:Mr. Sakesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Satish K. Agnihotri, Adv.

-Meghalaya:Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

-Tripura:Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv.

-Tamil Nadu:Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Prachi, Adv.
Mr. S.N. Jha, Adv.

-Kerala:Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.

-A.P.:Mr. T.V. Ratnam, Adv.
Mr. K.Subba Rao, Adv.
Mrs. O.S.G. Prasuna, Adv.

-J & K:Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.

For Other Parties:Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.
Mr. J.S. Attri, Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

Ms. Sandhya Goswami, Adv.
Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv. (NP)

Mrs. Revathy Raghavan, Adv. (NP)
Mr. P.N. Ramalingam, Adv. (NP)
Ms. Geetanjali Mohan, Adv.

....3/-

-3-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On request of parties, adjourned for three weeks.

(N. Annapurna) (V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master Court Master