

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.47/1998

NAVIN M. RAHEJA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS

Respondent (s)

(With appln. for directions and intervention/impleadment
and office report)

With

SLP(C)No.1474/1998

(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T.)
(For further directions)

Date : 06/08/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner (s)Petitioner-In-Person (NP)

Mr. Prakash Shrivastava, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

-MOEF:Mr. R.Mohan, Sr.Adv.

Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv. (NP)

JharkhandMr. Rajesh Pathak, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

Punjab:Mr. R.K. Rathore, Addl.Adv.Gen.

Mr. R.S. Suri, Adv.

Meghalaya:Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

Tamil Nadu:Mr. R. Ayyam Perumal, Adv.

Mr. S. Vallinayagam, Adv.

UT., Chandigarh:Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

Ms. Inkle Barooah, Adv.

A.P.:Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.

Mr.M.P.Meharia, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Mitra, Adv.

UP:Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.

Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.

...2/-

Tripura:Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv.

Ms. Mohna Lal, Adv.

Guj. & Mizoram; Mrs. H. Wahi, Adv.
Mrs. Sadhna Sandhu, Adv.

Nagaland; Mr. U. Hazarika, Adv.
Mr. Riku Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.

Manipur; Mr. KH. Nobin Singh, Adv.

Rajasthan; Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Addl. Adv. Genl
Mr. Amarjit Singh Bedi, Adv.

Pondicherry; Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.

Sikkim; Mr. A. Mariarputham, Adv.
Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.
Mr. Anurag D. Mathur, Adv.
for M/s. Arputham, Aruna & Co., Adv.

Haryana; Ms. Kavita Wadia, Adv.

Goa; Ms. A. Subhashini, Adv.

Arunachal Pradesh; Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.

UOI; Mr. Shailendra Sharma, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

Orissa; Mrs. Kirti Mishra, Adv.

Bihar; Mr. Kumar Rajesh Singh, Adv.
Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Karnataka; Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

M.P.; Mr. Satish K. Agnihotri, Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, Adv.

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh K. Giri, Adv.

Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.

Mrs. Revathy Raghavan, Adv.

Ms. Geetanjali Mohan, Adv.

Mr. J.S. Attri, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

Mr. P.N. Ramalingam, Adv.

Mr. T.V. Ratnam, Adv.

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

..3/-

-3-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Again time is sought on behalf of the Ministry of Environment and Forests for filing the Schem

e. Let the same be filed within two weeks.
The cases are adjourned.

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master