

<

W.P(C)No. 47 OF 1998
ITEM No.43

Court No. 3

SECTION PIL
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.47/1998

NAVIN M. RAHEJA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for directions Intervention/Impleadment and directions and with Office Report)

With

SLP(C)No.1474/1998 (With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and for further directions)

Date : 27/08/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAKASH PRABHAKAR NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner (s)

Petitioner-In-Person, Adv.

Mr. Prakash Shrivastava, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

Ms. Inklea Barooah, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Rathore, AAG

Mr. R.S.Suri, Adv.

Mr. Kuldeep S. Malik, Adv.

Ms. Kirti Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.

Mr. Mohana Lal, Adv.

Mr. Rahjiv Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Sakesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Satish K. Agnihotri, Adv.

-2-

Mr. R.Mohan, ASG

Ms. Sandhya Goswami, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katyar, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.

Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.

Mrs. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

Ms. Sadhna Sandhu, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Pathak, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

Mr. S.S.Shinde, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh K. Giri, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Saxena Adv.
Mr. Mohan Prasad Meharia, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Mittra, Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, AAG
Mr. Amarjit Singh Bedi, Adv.

Mr. U. Hazarika, Adv.
Mr. Riku Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.

Mrs. Sunita R. Singh, Adv.

Ms. Suparna Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. K.H. Nobin Singh, Adv.

Mr. R. Ayyam Perumal, Adv.
Mr. S. Vallinayagam, Adv.

Ms. A. Subhashini, Adv.

Mr. Shailendra Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Anil Katiyar, Adv.
Mr. P.Parameswaran, Adv.

Mrs. Kavita Wadia, Adv.

-3-

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, Adv.
Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.
M/s Arputham, Aruna & Co., Adv.
Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh K. Giri, Adv.
Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv.
Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.
Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.
Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Mehta., Adv.

Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.

Mrs. Revathy Raghavan, Adv.

Ms. Geetanjali Mohan, Adv.
Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.
Mr. J.S. Attri, Adv.
Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.
Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.
Mr. P.N. Ramalingam, Adv.

Mr. T.V. Ratnam, Adv.

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters on 3rd September, 2004.

(SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR)

COURT MASTER

(V.P.TYAGI)

COURT MASTER