

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.2, 3, 4, 5 & 6 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.47 OF 1998

NAVIN M. RAHEJA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS

Respondent(s)

(For directions and intervention/impleadment and with office report)

Date: 07/03/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)                      Petitioner-In-Person

Mr. Prakash Shrivastava, Adv.

For Applicants:

in IAs 3 & 4:

Mr. Sridhar Potaraju, Adv.

Mr. Sudhir Mishra, Adv.

Mr. G.R.K. Prasad, Adv.

in IA 5:

Mr. Sanjay Parikh, Adv.

Mrs. L.M. Bhat, Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

Mr. Ritwik Dutta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

For U.P.: Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.  
Mr. Ashok Kumar Yadav, Adv.

For Orissa: Ms. Kirti Mishra, Adv.

For A.P.: Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.  
Mr. M.P.Meharia, Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Mitra, Adv.  
Mr. Debojit Borkakati, Adv.

For Guj.& Mizo.: Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.  
Mrs. Sadhana Sandhu, Adv.

For Goa: Ms. A. Subhashini, Adv.

For all UTs.: Mr. S.W.A. Qadri, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

...2/-

-2-

For Uttaranchal: Mr. Vijay Bahuguna, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Gautam Banerjee, AAG.  
Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.

For Arl.Pd.: Mr. Anil Shrivastava, Adv.  
Mr. Saurabh Shrivastava, Adv.  
Ms. Simita, Adv.

For Nagaland: Mr. U. Hazarika, Adv.  
Mr. Satya Mitra, Adv.  
Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.

For Rajasthan: Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, AAG.  
Mr. Naveen Kumar Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Shivangi, Adv.

For Punjab: Mr. R.K. Rathore, AAG

Mr. S.Krishnaraj, Adv.

Mr. Bimal Roy Jad, Adv.

For Maharashtra: Mr. S.S.Shinde, Adv.

Mr.Mukesh K. Giri, Adv.

For Tripura:

Ms. Mohna Lal, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv.

For Bihar:

Ms. Sunita R. Singh, Adv.

Mr. B.B.Singh, Adv.

For Pondicherry: Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.

For Jharkhand: Mr. Rajesh Pathak, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

For Tamil Nadu: Mr. R. Ayyam Perumal, Adv.

Mr. S. Vallinayagam, Adv.

Mr. sewa Ram Bhairwa, Adv.

For Haryana:

Mr. Sanjay Singh, Adv.

Ms. Kavita Wadia, Adv.

For Delhi Admn.: Mr. Shailendra Sharma, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Sikkim:

Mr. A.Mariarputham, Adv.

Mrs. Aruna Mathur, Adv.

For MoEF:

Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv.

For Manipur:

Mr. KH. Nobin Singh, Adv.

For Tripura:

Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Biswanath Agrawalla, Adv.

Ms. Suparna Srivastava, Adv.

Ms. Deepti Singh, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, Adv.

...3/-

-3-

For M.P. :

Mr. S.K. Agnihotri, Adv.

Mr. Rohit K. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Amit Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv

Mr. R.S. Suri, Adv

Mr. T.C. Sharma, Adv

Mr. T.V. Ratnam, Adv

Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv

Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, Adv

Mr. Satish K. Agnihotri, Adv

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv

Mr. J.S. Attri, Adv

Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On request of learned counsel for the State of Uttar Pradesh to take

instructions, the matter is adjourned for two weeks.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master