

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS.2,3,4,5 AND 6 WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.47 OF 1998

NAVIN M. RAHEJA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS

Respondent(s)

(For directions, intervention/impleadment and office report)

Date: 15/07/2005 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

In-person

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma,Adv.

Ms. A. Subhashini,Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,AAG.,Rajasthan.

Mr. Naveen Kumar Singh,Adv.

Ms. Shivangi,Adv.

Mr. Shailendra Sharma,Adv.

Ms. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Ms. Pinky Anand,Adv.

Mr. D.N. Goburdhun,Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Pathak,Adv.

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy,Adv.

Ms. Sunita R. Singh,Adv.

Mr. B.B. Singh,Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

Ms. Sadhna Sandhu,Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

Ms. Shomila Bakshi,Adv.

...2/-

- 2 -

Ms. Shobha Dikshit,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Yadav,Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

for Mr. Pramod Dayal,Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha,Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Singh,Adv.

Mr. R.S. Suri,Adv.

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.

Mr. T.V. Ratnam,Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Sharma,Adv.

Mr. A. Mariarputham,Adv.

Ms. Aruna Mathur,Adv.

for M/s. Arputham, Aruna & Co., Advs.

Mr. R. Ayyam Permal,Adv.

Mr. S. Vallinayagam,Adv.

Mr. Sewa Ram,Adv.

Ms. Kirti Mishra,Adv.

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija,Adv.

Mr. S.W.A. Qadri,Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed,Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee,Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasaam,Adv.

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv.

Mr. J.S. Attri,Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Banerjee,AAG.,Uttaranchal.

Ms. D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

Mr. P. Vinay,Adv.

Mr. S.S. Shinde,Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

Mr. Mukesh K. Giri,Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R.,Adv.

Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh,Adv.

...3/-

- 3 -

Mr. Anil Shrivastav,Adv.

Mr. Saurabh Shrivastava,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

Ms. Mona,Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Mehta,Adv.

Mr. B. Aggarwalla,Adv.

Mr. Sridhar Potaraju,Adv.
Mr. Sudhir Mishra,Adv.
Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad,Adv.

Mr. Manjeet Singh,Adv.
Ms. Vivekta Singh,Adv.
Mr. Harikesh Singh,Adv.
Mr. T.V. George,Adv.
for Ms. Kavita Wadia,Adv.

Ms. Suparna Srivastava,Adv.
Ms. Deepti Singh,Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Srivastava,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Parikh,Adv.
Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.

Mr. U. Hazarika,Adv.
Ms. Sumita Hazarika,Adv.
Mr. Satya Mitra,Adv.

Mr. Manoj Saxena,Adv.
Mr. Amit Meharia,Adv.
Mr. Debojit Borkakati,Adv.
Mr. Mohan Prasad Meharia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On the request of Mr. A.D.N. Rao, learned counsel, the matters are adjourned for two weeks.

[T.I. Rajput]

Court Master

[V.P. Tyagi]

Court Master