

ITEM NO.41

COURT NO.2

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
IA No.2,3,4,5 & 6 In WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 47 OF 1998

NAVIN M. RAHEJA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. &amp; ORS

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report )

Date: 29/07/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner(s)

In-Person

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, .Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

Ms. Sadhna Sandhu, Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, AAG, State of Raj.

Mr. Naveen Kr. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Anil Srivastav, Adv.  
Ms. Banosri, Adv.  
Ms. Smita, Adv.

Mr. Satish K. Agnihotri, Adv.

Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

Ms. A. Subhashini, Adv.

Mr. A. Mariarputham, Adv.  
Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.  
M/s. Arputham Aruna & Co., Adv.

Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.

Mr. S. S. Shinde, Adv.  
Mr. R. K. Adsure, Adv.  
Mr. Mukesh K. Giri, Adv.

Mr. Manjeet Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Vivekta Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Hariksh Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Harikishan Kataria, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Rathee, Adv.  
Ms. Kavita Wadia, Adv.

Mr. Annam D. N. Rao, Adv.

Mr. V. G. Pragasam, Adv.

Mr. Upamanyu Hazarika, Adv.  
Mr. Satya Mitra, Adv.  
Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.

Ms. D. Bharthi Reddy, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Sridhar Potarajee, Adv.  
Mr. Sudhir Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.

Ms.Kirti Renu Mishra, Adv.

Mr.Biswanath Agrawala, Adv.  
Mr.Rajiv Mehta, Adv.

Mr.B.B.Singh, Adv.

Ms.Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.  
Ms.Shomila Bakshi, Adv.

Mr.J.S.Attri, Adv.

Mr.Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.

Mr.Mohanprasad Meharia, Adv.

Mr.Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.

Mr.Ritwik Dutta, Adv.  
Ms.Anitha Shenoy, Adv.  
Mr.Sanjay Parikh, Adv.  
Ms.Lalit Mohini Bhat, Adv.

Mr.Arun K.Sinha, Adv.  
Mr.Rakesh Singh, Adv.  
Mr.R.S.Suri, Adv.

Mr.S.Wasim A.Qadri, Adv.  
Mr.D.S.Mahra, Adv.

Mr.Vikas Sharma, Adv.  
Ms.Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Ms.Suparna Srivastava, Adv.  
Ms.Deepti Singh, Adv.  
Mr.Rajesh Srivastava, Adv.

Mr.T.C.Sharma, Adv.

Mr.R.Ayyam Perumal, Adv.  
Mr.S.Vallinayagam, Adv.

Ms.Shobha Dixit, Sr.Adv.  
Mr.Pradeep Misra, Adv.  
Mr.A.K.Yadav, Adv.

Ms.Pinky Anand, Adv.  
Mr.D.N.Goburdhun, Adv.  
Mr.Rajesh Pathak, Adv.

Ms.Mohana Lal, Adv.  
Mr.Rajiv Mehta, Adv.

Ms.Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Mr.A.D.N.Rao, learned counsel, states that the site inspection is fixed for 13  
.8.2005

and 14.08.2005. List a week thereafter.

( Satish K. Yadav )

Court Master

( V.P.Tyagi )

Court Master