

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 47 OF 1998

NAVIN M. RAHEJA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and permission to establish lion safari park and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 1474 of 1998

(With Appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 01/09/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-In-Person, Adv.

Mr. Prakash Shrivastava

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma,Adv.

Ms. A.Subhashini ,Adv

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta ,Adv

Mr. Anil K. Jha ,Adv

Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy ,Adv

Mr. B.B. Singh ,Adv

Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal ,Adv

Mr. Pramod Dayal ,Adv

Mr. P. Parmeswaran ,Adv

Mr. Pradeep Misra ,Adv

Mr. K.N. Madhusoodharan, Adv.

Mr. R. Sathish ,Adv

Mr. R.S. Suri ,Adv

Mr. T.C. Sharma ,Adv

Mr. Rajeev Sharma ,Adv.

Mr. A. Marianputham, Adv.

Mrs. Aruna Mathur, Adv.

Ms. Mini N. Nair, Adv.

M/S Arputham, Aruna & Co. ,Adv

Mr. R. Ayyam Perumal ,Adv

Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra ,Adv

Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv.

Mr. Naseem Hasan Khan, Adv.

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed ,Adv

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee ,Adv.

- : 2 :-

Mr. V.G. Pragasam ,Adv

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao ,Adv

Mr. J.S. Attri ,Adv.

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy ,Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Pandey, Adv.

Mr. A.K. Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.

Mr. Rajnish Kr. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Shukla, Adv.

Mr. T.V. George, Adv.

Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.

Ms. Beena Prakash, Adv.

Mr. K.D. Dileep Kumar, Adv.

Mr. M.P. Singh, Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia ,Adv

Mr. Mukesh K. Giri ,Adv

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R. ,Adv

Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh ,Adv.

Mr. S.Biswajit Meita, Adv.

Mr. B.v. Viren, Adv.

Mr. Anil Shrivastav ,Adv

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv

Mr. Rajiv Mehta ,Adv

Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad ,Adv

Ms. Kavita Wadia ,Adv.

Ms. Suparna Srivastava, Adv.

Ms. Pooja Mathani, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Srivastava ,Adv

Ms. Anitha Shenoy ,Adv.

Md. Fuzail Khan, Adv.

Ms.Shikha Sapra, Adv.

Mr. Kraminder Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia ,Adv

Mr. Mohanprasad Meharia ,Adv

Mr. U. Hazarika, Adv.

Mr. Satya Mitra, Adv.

Ms. Sumita Hazarika ,Adv

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

Ms. Gopal Singh, Adv.

Mr. Varun Mathur, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

It appears from the Office Report that the matter is complete. If that be so,
list before

the Hon'ble Court.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

jk