

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.16 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 47 OF 1998

NAVIN M. RAHEJA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS Respondent(s)

Date: 13/08/2009 This appln. was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-In-Person.(NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr.Vimal Chandra S.Dave, Adv.

Mr.Navin M.Raheja, Adv.

Mr.Arvind Kr.Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 28.08.2009.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master