

ITEM NO.MM-8

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.15 in  
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 47 OF 1998

NAVIN M. RAHEJA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to establish a Zoo at Raragarh)

Date: 04/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-In-Person

Mr. Navin M. Raheja, Adv.

For Respondent(s)/ Mr. Satish Chandra Mishra, Sr. Adv.  
Applicant(s) Mr. Jyotindra Mishra, AG  
Mr. Shail K. Dwivedi, AAG  
Mr. T.N. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Rajeev K. Deubey, Adv.  
Mr. Kapil Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. S.N. Terdal, Adv.

Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 23.10.2009.

(R.K. Dhawan)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master