

"ITEM NO.MM-1

COURT NO.10

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.21 of 2012 in IA No.16 of 2009 IN
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 47 OF 1998

NAVIN M. RAHEJA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS

Respondent(s)

IN THE MATTER OF:
Yashomala Farming & Tourism Pvt.Ltd.

Date: 29/02/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vimal Chandra S. Dave, Adv. (mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 12.3.2012, before the Forest Bench.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master